
QUINQUE 2 NORMS 

CREATED ON 11/05/17 

TEST DESIGN TOR ARNE
JØRGENSEN  

RAW 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

16 
17 
18 
19 
20 

21 
22 
23 
24 
25 

26 
27 
28 
29 
30 

IQ, sd.15 
 

n/a 
n/a 
n/a 
n/a 
n/a 

 
n/a 
n/a 
n/a 
n/a 
n/a 

 
n/a 
n/a 
n/a 
n/a 
n/a 

 
n/a 
122 
126 
130 
134 

 
138 
142 
146 
150 
154 

 
158 
162 
166 
n/a 
n/a 

 
 

Percentage of solvability 
 

1 - not enough testees to accurately calculate data
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
 

Only tests that show notable 
correlation with this test are 

used in the norming process. 

All scores displayed are based 
on limited data. Only estimations

are given. 

Norm quality: Low 

# of testees: <10 

 

Norm: Preliminary 

 

Test normed by Randy Myers 

http://randymyers.me 


