## **QUINQUE 2 NORMS**

CREATED ON 11/05/17

TEST DESIGN TOR ARNE JØRGENSEN



Percentage of solvability

1 - not enough testees to accurately calculate data

Norm quality: Low # of testees: <10

Norm: Preliminary

Test normed by Randy Myers http://randymyers.me

RAW	IQ, sd.15
1	n/a
2	n/a
3	n/a
4	n/a
5	n/a
6	n/a
7	n/a
8	n/a
9	n/a
10	n/a
11	n/a
12	n/a
13	n/a
14	n/a
15	n/a
16	n/a
17	122
18	126
19	130
20	134
21	138
22	142
23	146
24	150
25	154
26	158
27	162
28	166
29	n/a
30	n/a

Only tests that show notable correlation with this test are used in the norming process.

All scores displayed are based on limited data. Only estimations are given.